Modular IPCs
Features
MIC-780
	� Intel® Core™ Ultra Processors (Series 2) socket-type (LGA1851) with
W880/H810 chipset
	� Wide operating temperature (-20 ~ 60 °C)
	� 2 x HDMI and 1 x DP
	� 4 x GbE and 4 x USB 3.2

80
5
Ordering Information
Part Number COO HDMI DP 2.5"
SSD mPCIe M.2
M Key
USB3.2
(Gen2)
USB3.2
(Gen1)
M.2 B
Key GbE COM PCIe Power
MIC-780W-00A1 China 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 1 4 2, up to 6 (Optional) i-Module
(optional)* 12 ~ 36VDC
MIC-780H-00A1 China 2 1 2 1 0 2 2 1 2 2, up to 6 (Optional) i-Module
(optional)* 12 ~ 36VDC
MIC-780W-00A1U
(Coming soon) Taiwan 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 1 4 2, up to 6 (Optional) i-Module
(optional)* 12 ~ 36VDC
* Please use the wide-temperature NVMe module without the heatsink.
Modular IPCs
MIC-780
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
MIC-780 MIC-780 bare-bone system 1
2041078000 MIC-780 startup manual (ENG+TC+SC) 1
1652003234 4-pin Phoenix power connector 1
1960070543T00A 2 x Mounting bracket 2
1700013095-01 SATA cable 1
1700024372-01 SATA power cable 1
1990019498N000 RAM thermal pad 2
Optional i-Modules*
Part Number Description
MIC-78MG30-00A1* 4-slot expansion module (3 x PCIe slots, 250 watt)
MIC-78M40-01A1* 4-slot expansion module (3 x PCIe slots)
MIC-78M13-00A1 4-slot expansion module (1 x PCIe and 3 x PCI slots)
* W880 only
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
Adaptor